
Media Console 
 This transitional style media console 

features interchangeable door panels that 
allow a range of looks and function.  
Glass and wood inserts provide a choice 
of style while the fabric insert allows the 
option of hiding speakers inside the unit 
for a clean aesthetic.  Finishing touches 
include the raised base and leg detail and 
cord management system. 

 
Brookings - 

Logs 

Brookings Electric Fireplace 
 

Firebox 
• 25″ self-trimming widescreen electric 

firebox  
• Patented, life-like flame effect 
• On-demand heat with thermostat control 
• Flame operates with or without heat  
• 2¢ / hour with flame only 

5¢ / hour with flame and heat* 
• 120 Volts / 880 Watts / 3,000 BTU 

GDS25-E1055  

 

 

52 3/4 in. 
134 cm 

20 3/4 in. 
53 cm 

33 in. 
84 cm 

 

 

GDS25-E1055 Espresso media console package with 25″ self trimming 
widescreen electric firebox. 

TBD 

Package consists of 
two cartons: 

 

DF2550 – 25″ widescreen electric firebox 
DM25-E1055 – Media console 
 

39.6 / 18 
TBD 

781052 057395 
781052 059689 

2 yr. 
1 yr. 

29.6 x 23.4 x 12.9  
54.6 x 16.6 x 22.9 

75.2 x 59.4 x 32.8 
139 x 43 x 58 

5.2 
12 

0.15 
0.39 

TV and accessories not included 

Raised base 
and leg detail 

Storage cabinets Component 
storage 

 Includes on / off  
remote control 

Component 
Storage 

Inches cm 
W H D W H D 

A – Top L/R sides 
B – Sides 

23.5 
10.5 

6.5 
19 

19.5 
18.75 

59.7 
26.7 

16.5 
48.3 

49.5 
47.6 

 
No carbon monoxide 
or emissions, glass 
stays cool-to-touch 

A 

B 


